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Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime = Bl Lap Laptime = B%l
65 1:06.037 +0.888 10:57:33.277 131 1:06.820 +1.671 13:19:18.988
(05) Ya7H— 55T 66 1:05.738 +0.589 10:58:39.015 132 1:06.819 +1.670 13:20:25.807
1 1:13.629 5480 541.20.634 67 1:05.895 +0.746 10:59:44.910 133 1:07.096 +1.947 13:21:32.903
2 1:09.211 +4.062 9:42:29.845 68 1:06.736 +1.587 11:00:51.646 134 1:07.298 +2.149 13:22:40.201
3 1:08.522 +3.373 9:43:38.367 69 1:06.574 +1.425 11:01:58.220 135 1:06.695 +1.546 13:23:46.896
4 1:06.266 +1.117 0:44:44.633 70 1:08.769 +3.620 11:03:06.989 136 1:07.751 +2.602 13:24:54.647
5 1:06.184 +1.035 9:45:50.817 71 2:56.190 +1:51.041 11:06:03.179 137 1:07.351 +2.202 13:26:01.998
6 1:06.756 +1.607 9:46:57.573 72 1:06.410 +1.261 11:07:09.589 138 1:07.730 +2.581 13:27:09.728
7 1:07.852 +2.703 9:48:05.425 73 1:06.171 +1.022 11:08:15.760 139 1:06.904 +1.755 13:28:16.632
8 1:07.406 +2.257 9:49:12.831 74 1:08.125 +2.976 11:09:23.885 140 1:08.361 +3.212 13:29:24.993
9 1:06.320 +1.180 :50:16.160 75 1:06.958 +1.809 11:10:30.843 141 1:09.495 +4.346 13:30:34.488
10 1:06.540 +1.391 9:51:25.700 76 1:07.226 +2.077 11:11:38.069 142 2:55.632 +1:50.483 13:33:30.120
11 1:06.276 +1.127 9:52:31.976 77 1:06.438 +1.289 11:12:44.507 143 1:05.960 +0.811 13:34:36.080
12 1:06.400 +1.251 9:53:38.376 78 1:08.070 +2.921 11:13:52.577 144 1:07.442 +2.293 13:35:43.522
13 1:05.849 +0.700 9:54:44.225 79 2:44.792 +1:39.643 11:16:37.369 145 1:06.400 +1.251 13:36:49.922
14 1:06.537 +1.388 9:55:50.762 80 1:07.509 +2.360 11:17:44.878 146 1:06.285 +1.136 13:37:56.207
15 1:07.119 +1.970 9:56:57.881 81 1:07.294 +2.145 11:18:52.172 147 1:05.894 +0.745 13:39:02.101
16 1:06.981 +1.832 0:58:04.862 82 1:06.203 +1.054 11:19:58.375 148 1:06.063 +0.914 13:40:08.164
17 1:07.026 +1.877 9:59:11.888 83 1:06.917 +1.768 11:21:05.292 149 1:06.201 +1.052 13:41:14.365
18 1:06.360 +1.211 10:00:18.248 84 1:07.215 +2.066 11:22:12.507 150 1:06.904 +1.755 13:42:21.269
19 1:06.584 +1.435 10:01:24.832 85 1:06.719 +1.570 11:23:19.226 151 1:06.388 +1.239 13:43:27.657
20 1:06.166 +1.017 10:02:30.998 86 1:06.953 +1.804 11:24:26.179 152 1:06.453 +1.304 13:44:34.110
21 2:55.096 +1:49.947 10:05:26.094 87 1:07.181 +2.032 11:25:33.360 153 1:06.469 +1.320 13:45:40.579
2 1:06.272 +1.123 10:06:32.366 88 1:12.295 +7.146 11:26:45.655 154 1:05.969 +0.820 13:46:46.548
23 1:07.529 +2.380 10:07:39.895 89 1:09.241 +4.092 11:27:54.896 155 1:09.104 +3.955 13:47:55.652
24 1:06.630 +1.481 10:08:46.525 90 1:07.519 +2.370 11:29:02.415 156 1:05.972 +0.823 13:49:01.624
25 1:09.474 +4325 10:09:55.999 91 1:06.665 +1.516 11:30:09.080 157 1:06.109 +0.960 13:50:07.733
26 1:06.457 +1.308 10:11:02.456 92 1:06.580 +1.431 11:31:15.660 158 1:10.271 +5.122 13:51:18.004
27 1:07.067 +1.918 10:12:09.523 93 1:06.985 +1.836 11:32:22.645 159 1:07.109 +1.960 13:52:25.113
28 1:09.234 +4.085 10:13:18.757 %4 1:08.632 +3.483 11:33:31.277 160 1:09.870 +4.721 13:53:34.983
29 1:05.916 +0.767 10:14:24.673 95 1:08.893 +3.744 11:34:40.170 161 1:06.590 +1.441 13:54:41.573
30 1:08.970 +3.801 10:15:33.643 9% 1:08.313 +3.164 11:35:48.483 162 2:42.412  +1:37.263 13:57:23.985
31 2:50.204  +1:45.055 10:18:23.847 97 1:06.195 +1.046 11:36:54.678 163 1:08.804 +3.655 13:58:32.789
32 1:06.125 +0.976 10:19:29.972 98 1:07.589 +2.440 11:38:02.267 164 1:07.813 +2.664 13:59:40.602
33 1:06.249 +1.100 10:20:36.221 99 1:06.554 +1.405 11:39:08.821 165 1:07.711 +2.562 14:00:48.313
34 1:05.815 +0.666 10:21:42.036 100 1:06.471 +1.322 11:40:15.292 166 1:07.589 +2.440 14:01:55.902
35 1:06.122 +0.973 10:22:48.158 101 1:03:49.860 -1:02:44.711 12:44:05.152 167 1:08.342 +3.193 14:03:04.244
36 1:05.202 +0.053 10:23:53.360 102 1:09.895 +4.746 12:45:15.047 168 1:07.772 +2.623 14:04:12.016
37 1:05.912 +0.763 10:24:59.272 103 1:07.088 +1.939 12:46:22.135 169 1:09.323 +4.174 14:05:21.339
38 1:05.961 +0.812 10:26:05.233 104 1:06.260 +1.111 12:47:28.395 170 1:07.436 +2.287 14:06:28.775
39 1:05.295 +0.146 10:27:10.528 105 1:06.051 +0.902 12:48:34.446 171 1:06.833 +1.684 14:07:35.608
0 1:05.825 +0.676 10:28:16.353 106 1:06.164 +1.015 12:49:40.610 172 1:07.267 +2.118 14:08:42.875
41 1:05.534 +0.385 10:29:21.887 107 1:08.386 +3.237 12:50:48.996 173 1:07.204 +2.055 14:09:50.079
2 1:05.429 +0.280 10:30:27.316 108 1:06.949 +1.800 12:51:55.945 174 1:07.654 +2.505 14:10:57.733
3 1:05.320 +0.180 10:31:32.645 109 1:06.293 +1.144 12:53:02.238 175 1:07.275 +2.126 14:12:05.008
44 1:05.478 +0.329 10:32:38.123 110 1:08.233 +3.084 12:54:10.471 176 1:10.172 +5.023 14:13:15.180
45 1:05.375 +0.226 10:33:43.498 111 1:07.041 +1.892 12:55:17.512 177 1:08.002 +2.853 14:14:23.182
46 1:05.160 +0.011 10:34:48.658 112 1:06.967 +1.818 12:56:24.479 178 2:44.679  +1:39.530 14:17:07.861
47 1:06.263 +1.114 10:35:54.921 113 1:06.976 +1.827 12:57:31.455 179 1:07.058 +1.909 14:18:14.919
48 1:05.184 +0.035 10:37:00.105 114 1:06.642 +1.493 12:58:38.097 180 1:08.432 +3.283 14:19:23.351
4 10:38:05.254 115 1:06.816 +1.667 12:50:44.913 181 1:06.841 +1.692 14:20:30.192
50 2:46.898 +1:41.749 10:40:52.152 116 1:06.877 +1.728 13:00:51.790 182 1:06.521 +1.372 14:21:36.713
51 1:08.183 +3.034 10:42:00.335 117 1:06.213 +1.064 13:01:58.003 183 1:06.368 +1.219 14:22:43.081
52 1:05.770 +0.621 10:43:06.105 118 1:06.546 +1.397 13:03:04.549 184 1:08.187 +3.038 14:23:51.268
53 1:08.218 +3.069 10:44:14.323 119 1:06.669 +1.520 13:04:11.218 185 1:06.865 +1.716 14:24:58.133
54 1:07.557 +2.408 10:45:21.880 120 1:06.432 +1.283 13:05:17.650 186 1:07.268 +2.119 14:26:05.401
55 1:06.583 +1.434 10:46:28.463 121 1:06.600 +1.451 13:06:24.250 187 1:05.797 +0.648 14:27:11.198
56 1:09.185 +4.036 10:47:37.648 122 2:43.207 +1:38.058 13:09:07.457 188 1:06.171 +1.022 14:28:17.369
57 1:06.274 +1.125 10:48:43.922 123 1:07.425 +2.276 13:10:14.882 189 1:12.209 +7.060 14:29:29.578
58 1:06.470 +1.321 10:49:50.392 124 1:07.232 +2.083 13:11:22.114 190 1:07.209 +2.060 14:30:36.787
59 1:05.204 +0.055 10:50:55.596 125 1:08.669 +3.520 13:12:30.783 191 1:09.394 +4.245 14:31:46.181
60 1:06.925 +1.776 10:52:02.521 126 1:10.556 +5.407 13:13:41.339 192 1:09.195 +4.046 14:32:55.376
61 1:06.389 +1.240 10:53:08.910 127 1:06.633 +1.484 13:14:47.972 193 1:09.437 +4.288 14:34:04.813
62 1:05.794 +0.645 10:54:14.704 128 1:08.165 +3.016 13:15:56.137 194 1:08.635 +3.486 14:35:13.448
63 1:05.677 +0.528 10:55:20.381 129 1:07.915 +2.766 13:17:04.052 195 1:06.772 +1.623 14:36:20.220
64 1:06.859 +1.710 10:56:27.240 130 1:08.116 +2.967 13:18:12.168 19 1:06.945 +1.796 14:37:27.165
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Lap Laptime #= 237 Lap Laptime * 53] Lap Laptime

197 1:06.413 +1.264 14:38:33.578

198 1:07.013 +1.864 14:39:40.591

199 1:06.617 +1.468 14:40:47.208
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